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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.
Average
Amount.

Llandovery Bank, Lampeter Bank,)
and Llandilo Bank ... )

Lymington Bank
Lynn Regis and Lincolnshire Bank..

Naval Bank, Plymouth
Newark Bank . M. ' ...
Newark and Sleaford. Bank, and)

Sleaford and"Newark Bank )
Newbury Bank ... ...
Newmarket Bank ... ...
New Sarum Bank ...
Norwich and Norfolk and Faken- )

ham Banks )
Nottingham Bank ... ... ...

Oxford Old Bank ...
Oxfordshire Witney Bank-

Pease's Old Bank, Hull, the Hull)
Old Bank and Beverley Bank j

Beading Bank
Reading Bank
Richmond Bank
Royston Bank

Saffron Waldenand North EssexBank
Scarborough Old Bank ...

Tring Bank and Chesham Bank

Uxbridge Old Bank

Wallinglord Bank
Wellington Somerset Bank ...
West Riding. Bank, Wakefield, and;

P ontefract B ank ...
Weymouth pid Bank and Dor-

chester Bank ...
Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes-)

bury Old Bank ... ... J"

Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and)
Halesworth and Suffolk Bank )

X armouth,Norfolk,and Suffolk Bank

Llandovery

Lymington
Lynn Regis

Monmouth

Plymouth
Newark ...

Sleaford ...

Newbury
Newmarket
Sarum ...

Norwich...

Nottingham

Oxford
Witney

Hull

Reading ..
Reading ..,
Richmond
Royston ...

Saffron Walden...
Scarborough ...

Tring

Uxbridge

Wallingford
Wellington

Wakefield'

Weymouth

Wisbech..,

Worcester

Yarmouth .,

Great Yarmouth

D. Jones and Co.

St. Barbe and Co.
Gurneys and Co.

Bromage and Co.

Harris, Bulteel, and Co.
Samuel Smith and Co. ...

Peacock and Co.

Slocock, Matthews, and Co.
Hammond and Co. ...
Pinckney Brothers ...

Gurneys, Birkbecks, and Co.

Samuel Smith and Co. •••

Parsons and Co.
Gillett and Co. .

Pease and Sons ...

Simonds and Co.
Stephens, Blandy, and Co.
Roper and Co. ... ...
Fordham and Co. ...

Gibson, Tuke, and Co.
Woodalland Co.,

Butcher and Sons

Woodbridge and Co.

Hedges, Wells, and Co.
Fox, Fowler, and Co. ...
Leatham, Tew, and Co.

Eliot, Peerce, and Co. ...

Gurhey ana Co. ...

Berwick, Lechmere, and Co.

Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co.

Lacons, Youell, and Co.

£

13332

. 1044
17213

615

6809
8078

15016

4885
7880
2309

44370

H975

16895
4554

36570

12430
9111
3980
3348

9143
9432

9515

1365

1245
4374

20137

4705

15150

16948


